◎：　 [Stocked items] Shipped on the day or the next
working day of purchase (Out of stock may occur)
○：　 [Short delivery items] Takes 2～5 working
days for shipment (Out of stock may occur)
"In Stock" sign description15
INCH SIZE
120V Wire cross-
sectional area 1.25㎜2

manufactured.
About the selection of "New Ultra Five"
How to order
For cartridge heaters, if not used for long period in humid
season, insulation resistance will drop due to the humidity in
the air. In this case, it is required to recover the insulation
resistance using methods such as powering it at low voltage
before reusing (when operation starts, moisture will be
removed shortly and the insulation resistance will recover).
"New Ultra Five" is a cartridge heater that can prevent this
insulation resistance drop.
・ The effect of preventing insulation resistance drop will
deter iorate i f the heater is operated at sur face
temperatures exceeding 400℃。It should also be noted
that if it is above 600℃, the effect will be loss within a
short amount of time.
・ Although insulation resistance drop will not be a problem
when operated at temperature exceeding the max.
operating temperature, the life of the heater will be less
than 1/2 of the standard Ultra Five.
・ For operating conditions where insulation resistance drop
will not occur, there is no merit in using "New Ultra Five".
Please use standard Ultra Five products.
・ For high temperature operations, when insulation
resistance drop due to long stopping period must be
prevented, it is required to use standard Ultra Five with
extended non-heating area (out of the mold) and employ a
fully seal design. (Please refer Glass Seal Cartridge
Heaters on p22)
High insulation resistance type cartridge heater
(max. operating temperature: heater surface temperature 400℃)
Cartridge heater that can prevent the drop in insulation resistance
when not used for long period after installation or when storing.
In
stock Model No.
Product
code
dimension (㎜) Rated
power
(W)
WD
(W/㎝2) D L
◎ HLB2101S 03182020
6.5
  50   100 12
◎ HLB2102S 03182030
  80
  100 7.0
◎ HLB2152S 03182040   150 10
◎ HLB2103S 03182050
100
  100 5.4
◎ HLB2203S 03182060   200 11
◎ HLC2101S 03182110
8.0
  50
  100 9.9
◎ HLC2151S 03182120   150 15
◎ HLC2102S 03182130
  80
  100 5.7
◎ HLC2202S 03182140   200 11
◎ HLC2153S 03182150
100
  150 6.6
◎ HLC2253S 03182160   250 11
◎ HLC2204S 03182170
130
  200 6.6
◎ HLC2304S 03182180   300 9.9
◎ HLC2305S 03180510
150
  300 8.5

0308 □□□□ 蚋 0371 □□□□ 0372 □□□□ 0312 □□□□
0310 □□□□ 蚋 0361 □□□□ 0362 □□□□ 0322 □□□□
How to order
No sign：　 [Build-to-order]
Please inquire for details on delivery dates
Please provide model no. and product code when placing order.
24
HIGH TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE CARTRIDGE HEATERS
100V 1P 200V Dimensions
(㎜) Rated
power
(W)
WD
(W/㎝2)In
stock Model No.
Product
code
In
stock Model No.
Product
code D L
GLC1101 03280010 GLC2101 03282010
8.0
  50   100 11.4
GLC1152 03280020 GLC2152 03282020   80   150   9.2
GLC1202 03280030 GLC2202 03282030   200 12.2
GLC1203 03280040 GLC2203 03282040 100   200   9.4
GLC1303 03280050 GLC2303 03282050   300 14.0
GLC1254 03280060 GLC2254 03282060 130   250   8.6
GLC1354 03280070 GLC2354 03282070   350 12.1
GLC1305 03280080 GLC2305 03282080 150   300   8.8
GLC1455 03280090 GLC2455 03282090   450 13.3
GLC1356 03280100 GLC2356 03282100 180   350   9.0
GLC1506 03280110 GLC2506 03282110   500 12.8
GLC1407 03280120 GLC2407 03282120 200   400   8.6
GLC1607 03280130 GLC2607 03282130   600 12.9
GLC1458 03280140 GLC2458 03282140 230   450   8.3
GLC1708 03280150 GLC2708 03282150   700 13.0
GLC1509 03280160 GLC2509 03282160 250   500   8.5
GLC1809 03280170 GLC2809 03282170   800 13.5
GLC4601 03282180 300   600   8.4
GLC4901 03282190   900 12.6
GLC4702 03282200 350   700   8.3
GLC4102 03282210 1050 12.5
GLC4803 03282220 400   800   8.3
GLC4123 03282230 1200 12.4
GLE1101 03280510 GLE2101 03282510
10.0
  50   100   9.1
GLE1151 03280520 GLE2151 03282520   150 13.6
GLE1152 03280530 GLE2152 03282530   80   150   8.7
GLE1252 03280540 GLE2252 03282540   250 14.5
GLE1253 03280550 GLE2253 03282550 100   250   9.4
GLE1353 03280560 GLE2353 03282560   350 13.1
GLE1304 03280570 GLE2304 03282570 130   300   8.3
GLE1504 03280580 GLE2504 03282580   500 13.8
GLE1355 03280590 GLE2355 03282590 150   350   8.3
GLE1555 03280600 GLE2555 03282600   550 13.0
GLE1456 03280610 GLE2456 03282610 180   450   8.7
GLE1656 03280620 GLE2656 03282620   650 12.5
GLE1507 03280630 GLE2507 03282630 200   500   8.6
GLE1707 03280640 GLE2707 03282640   700 12.0
GLE1608 03280650 GLE2608 03282650 230   600   8.9
GLE1858 03280660 GLE2858 03282660   850 12.6
GLE1659 03280670 GLE2659 03282670 250   650   8.8
GLE1909 03280680 GLE2909 03282680   900 12.2
GLE3751 03280690 GLE4751 03282690 300   750   8.4
GLE3101 03280700 GLE4111 03282700 1100 12.3
GLE4902 03282710 350   900   8.6
GLE4132 03282720 1300 12.4
GLE4103 03282730 400 1000   8.3
GLE4153 03282740 1500 12.4
WD : Watt density of the effective heating area